
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 25.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 24.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 23.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 22.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 21.00

Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don 20.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 19.00

Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert 18.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 17.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 16.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 15.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 14.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 13.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 12.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 11.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 10.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 9.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 8.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 7.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 6.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 5.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 4.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 3.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 2.00

Wylie, TylerWylie, Tyler 1.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 1.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 1.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 1.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 1.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 1.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 1.00

Total Points 333.00
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Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $177.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $146.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond $143.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val $141.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $116.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $109.00

Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don $100.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul $91.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando $76.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $63.00

Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert $60.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike $60.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $47.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy $40.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $30.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $21.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek $20.00

Total Purse $1,440.00
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GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val +1 73 25.00

2 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +1 73 24.00

3 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +2 74 23.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +2 74 22.00

5 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +2 74 21.00

6 Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don +2 74 20.00

7 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald +3 75 19.00

8 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert +3 75 18.00

9 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +4 76 17.00

10 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +4 76 16.00

11 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike +5 77 15.00

12 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +6 78 14.00

13 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul +7 79 13.00

14 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy +7 79 12.00

15 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek +7 79 11.00

16 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole +8 80 10.00

17 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +8 80 9.00

18 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry +9 81 8.00

19 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +11 83 7.00

20 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +12 84 6.00

21 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +13 85 5.00

22 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +14 86 4.00

23 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles +16 88 3.00

24 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur +17 89 2.00

25 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +17 89 1.00

26 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +17 89 1.00

27 Wylie, TylerWylie, Tyler +18 90 1.00

28 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce +20 92 1.00

29 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin +20 92 1.00

30 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +20 92 1.00

31 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe +21 93 1.00

32 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +28 100 1.00

33 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +32 104 1.00

WD Perez, RobertPerez, Robert - WD 0.00

WD Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron - WD 0.00
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WD Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry - WD 0.00

NS Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse - NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 333.00Total Points Allocated: 333.00
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Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +1 73 $100.00

2 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +2 74 $60.00

3 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +2 74 $0.00

4 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald +3 75 $40.00

5 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +4 76 $20.00

6 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +4 76 $0.00

7 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +6 78 $0.00

8 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole +8 80 $0.00

9 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +11 83 $0.00

10 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +13 85 $0.00

11 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin +20 92 $0.00

12 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +32 104 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don +2 74 $100.00

2 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert +3 75 $60.00

3 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy +7 79 $40.00

4 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +8 80 $20.00

5 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +12 84 $0.00

6 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles +16 88 $0.00

7 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur +17 89 $0.00

8 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +17 89 $0.00

9 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce +20 92 $0.00

10 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe +21 93 $0.00

WD Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron - WD $0.00

WD Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry - WD $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val +1 73 $0.00

2 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +2 74 $100.00
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3 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike +5 77 $60.00

4 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul +7 79 $40.00

5 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek +7 79 $20.00

6 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry +9 81 $0.00

7 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +14 86 $0.00

8 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +17 89 $0.00

9 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +20 92 $0.00

10 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +28 100 $0.00

WD Perez, RobertPerez, Robert - WD $0.00

NS Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse - NS $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Wylie, TylerWylie, Tyler +18 90 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $660.00Total Purse Allocated: $660.00
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Low Gross

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +5 77 $120.00

2 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +11 83 $0.00

3 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald +12 84 $0.00

4 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +12 84 $0.00

5 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +15 87 $0.00

6 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +17 89 $0.00

7 Wylie, TylerWylie, Tyler +18 90 $0.00

8 Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don +18 90 $0.00

9 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +18 90 $0.00

10 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole +21 93 $0.00

11 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +22 94 $0.00

12 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +23 95 $0.00

13 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy +27 99 $0.00

14 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert +27 99 $0.00

15 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +30 102 $0.00

16 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val +32 104 $0.00

17 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin +32 104 $0.00

18 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +32 104 $0.00

19 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur +34 106 $0.00

20 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul +34 106 $0.00

21 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek +34 106 $0.00

22 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +35 107 $0.00

23 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +36 108 $0.00

24 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry +37 109 $0.00

25 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles +38 110 $0.00

26 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe +38 110 $0.00

27 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike +41 113 $0.00

28 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +41 113 $0.00

29 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce +43 115 $0.00

30 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +45 117 $0.00

31 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +45 117 $0.00

32 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +56 128 $0.00

33 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +59 131 $0.00

WD Perez, RobertPerez, Robert - WD $0.00

WD Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron - WD $0.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316770048043
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316736493601
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316803602490
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316803602484
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316803602483
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316770048041
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316803602487
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316736493598
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316837156929
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316736493604
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316837156927
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316803602493
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316803602488
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316803602486
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316803602485
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316770048044
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316736493602
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316803602492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316803602477
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316803602491
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316803602478


WD Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry - WD $0.00

NS Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse - NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $120.00Total Purse Allocated: $120.00

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Battleground LeaderboardBattleground Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316736493606
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885316736493599


Low Net

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val +1 73 $120.00

2 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +1 73 $0.00

3 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +2 74 $0.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +2 74 $0.00

5 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +2 74 $0.00

6 Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don +2 74 $0.00

7 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald +3 75 $0.00

8 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert +3 75 $0.00

9 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +4 76 $0.00

10 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +4 76 $0.00

11 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike +5 77 $0.00

12 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +6 78 $0.00

13 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul +7 79 $0.00

14 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy +7 79 $0.00

15 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek +7 79 $0.00

16 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole +8 80 $0.00

17 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +8 80 $0.00

18 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry +9 81 $0.00

19 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +11 83 $0.00

20 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +12 84 $0.00

21 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +13 85 $0.00

22 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +14 86 $0.00

23 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles +16 88 $0.00

24 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur +17 89 $0.00

25 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +17 89 $0.00

26 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +17 89 $0.00

27 Wylie, TylerWylie, Tyler +18 90 $0.00

28 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce +20 92 $0.00

29 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin +20 92 $0.00

30 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +20 92 $0.00

31 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe +21 93 $0.00

32 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +28 100 $0.00

33 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +32 104 $0.00

WD Perez, RobertPerez, Robert - WD $0.00

WD Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron - WD $0.00

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Battleground LeaderboardBattleground Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6715005638742681944?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382167636038
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190486
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382234744933
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190499
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382234744934
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190485
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190494
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382167636037
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382167636040
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190479
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190493
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382167636044
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190478
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190484
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382167636042
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190480
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382167636041
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382234744935
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190489
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190477
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190491
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382234744932
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190488
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382167636039
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382167636035
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190487
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190490
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190495
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190497
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190498
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190482
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190481
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190496
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382201190483


WD Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry - WD $0.00

NS Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse - NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $120.00Total Purse Allocated: $120.00

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Battleground LeaderboardBattleground Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382167636043
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885382167636036


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 1 $26.00 Birdie on 17

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 1 $26.00 Birdie on 18

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $26.00 Hole in One on 3

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 1 $26.00 Birdie on 15

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $26.00 Birdie on 10

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 1 $26.00 Birdie on 13

Total Purse Allocated: $156.00Total Purse Allocated: $156.00

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Battleground LeaderboardBattleground Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6720548305044023754?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885499541039246
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885499541039250
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885499541039254
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885499541039256
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885499541039258
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885499541039260


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 2 $43.00 Birdie on 1, Birdie on 4

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 2 $43.00 Birdie on 9, Eagle on 15

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 2 $43.00 Eagle on 6, Eagle on 17

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 1 $21.00 Eagle on 5

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 1 $21.00 Eagle on 13

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 1 $21.00 Eagle on 18

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $21.00 Hole in One on 3

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1 $21.00 Eagle on 2

Total Purse Allocated: $234.00Total Purse Allocated: $234.00

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Battleground LeaderboardBattleground Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6720548318935558603?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885531518412965
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885531551967409
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885531551967412
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885531518412958
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885531518412963
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885531518412964
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885531551967402
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6810885531551967410


LD/CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Devore, Mark $30.00 CTP #13

None Sanchez, Armando $30.00 CTP #17

None Barnes, Curtis $30.00 CTP #3 (Hole-in-One!)

None Valdez, Paul $30.00 CTP #6

None Anderson, John $30.00 LD #8

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00Total Purse Allocated: $150.00

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Battleground LeaderboardBattleground Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6715006244702169473?called_from=
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